DENTALNI

3DK Dental clinic
U zZdravotniho Ustavu 2213/8
100 00, Praha 10

www.3dk.cz

PRICE LIST

TREATMENT COST IS STRICTLY LINKED TO THE INDIVIDUAL TREATMENT PLAN, WHICH IS
ESTIMATED BASED ON CLINICAL EXAMINATION. LISTED PRICES ARE INFORMATIVE ONLY.

SELECTION OF THE PRICES - COMPLETE PRICE LIST IS AVAILABLE AT THE RECEPTION OF 3DK
DENTAL CLINIC

Examination

D Hygiene

Conzervative

Initial examination (without X-ray)

Initial examination — temporomandibular joint
Panoramatic X-ray

Intraoral X-ray

Cervical spine X-ray

CT X-ray —sextant

Consultation

Dental hygiene — Initial Examination
Dental hygiene — Follow-up visit
Airflow treatment — Air Polishing
Subgingival treatment — 1 tooth

Calculus scaling — 1 jaw

3 200,00 K¢
5 550,00 K¢
1 350,00 K¢

480,00 K¢
1350,00 K¢
1 550,00 K¢
1 550,00 K¢

3 160,00 K¢
2 200,00 K¢
480,00 K¢
960,00 K¢
2 880,00 K¢

Teeth whitening — home treatment (digital impression, trays, set of whitening gels)

Composite filling — 1 surface
Composite filling — 2 surfaces
Composite filling — 3 surfaces
Endodontic treatment — one root canal
Re-endodontic treatment — 30 minutes

Endodontic treatment — baby tooth

8 000,00 Kc

3 950,00 K¢
5 000,00 K¢
5900,00 K¢
4 250,00 K¢
3 000,00 K¢
2 000,00 K¢



urgery

mplantology

rosthetics

naesthesia

hysiotherapy

Tooth extraction - surgical

Tooth extraction - simple

Guided bone regeneration — small size horizontal defect
Guided bone regeneration — large size horizontal defect
Guided bone regeneration — horizontal/vertical defect

Guided bone regeneration — 3D alveolar reconstruction

Implant Dio UFII

Immediate implant placement

DIO implant abutment

Implant sixture Straumann SLA tissue level
Implant Straumann Roxolid SLA-A Bone level
Straumann abutment

Sinus lift — small size

Sinus lift — large size

Ovoid pointic — zirconia bridge
Full ceramic crown e-max/zirkonia monolitic
Full ceramic crown e-max/zirkonia veered

Full ceramic crown e-max/zirkonia eLAB

Local anaesthesia
Analgosedace — 1. hour

Analgosedace — another hour

Initial examination

Physiotherapy (60 min.)

7 500,00 K¢
1 800,00 K¢
16 900,00 K¢
24 000,00 K¢
32 000,00 K¢
41 000,00 K¢

20 800,00 K¢
7 600,00 K¢
3 850,00 K¢

24 900,00 K¢

26 800,00 K¢
4 750,00 K¢

14 350,00 K¢

21 000,00 K¢

12 900,00 K¢
15 100,00 K¢
18 600,00 K¢
25 500,00 K¢

450,00 K¢
5 700,00 K¢
5 700,00 K¢

1 500,00 K¢
1 600,00 K¢



Emergency

On-demand weekend emergency 2 000,00 K¢
Cancelattion fee 1 500,00 K¢ /1 hour of planned treatment

Price list valid from 21.1.2026



