



PRICE LIST

SELECTION OF THE PRICES - COMPLETE PRICE LIST IS AVAILABLE AT THE RECEPTION OF 3DK DENTAL CLINIC

TREATMENT COST IS STRICTLY LINKED TO THE INDIVIDUAL TREATMENT PLAN, WHICH IS ESTIMATED BASED ON CLINICAL EXAMINATION. LISTED PRICES ARE INFORMATIVE ONLY.

E_xamination

Initial examination (without X-ray)	3 200,00 Kč
Initial examination – temporomandibular joint	5 550,00 Kč
Panoramic X-ray	1 350,00 Kč
Intraoral X-ray	480,00 Kč
Cervical spine X-ray	1 350,00 Kč
CT X-ray – sextant	1 550,00 Kč
Consultation	1 550,00 Kč

DH_ygiene

Dental hygiene – Initial Examination	3 160,00 Kč
Dental hygiene – Follow-up visit	2 200,00 Kč
Airflow treatment – Air Polishing	480,00 Kč
Subgingival treatment – 1 tooth	960,00 Kč
Calculus scaling – 1 jaw	2 880,00 Kč
Teeth whitening – home treatment (digital impression, trays, set of whitening gels)	8 000,00 Kč

C_onservative

Composite filling – 1 surface	3 950,00 Kč
Composite filling – 2 surfaces	5 000,00 Kč
Composite filling – 3 surfaces	5 900,00 Kč
Endodontic treatment – one root canal	4 250,00 Kč
Re-endodontic treatment – 30 minutes	3 000,00 Kč
Endodontic treatment – baby tooth	2 000,00 Kč

Surgery

Tooth extraction - surgical	7 500,00 Kč
Tooth extraction - simple	1 800,00 Kč
Guided bone regeneration – small size horizontal defect	16 900,00 Kč
Guided bone regeneration – large size horizontal defect	24 000,00 Kč
Guided bone regeneration – horizontal/vertical defect	32 000,00 Kč
Guided bone regeneration – 3D alveolar reconstruction	41 000,00 Kč

Implantology

Implant Dio UFII	20 800,00 Kč
Immediate implant placement	7 600,00 Kč
DIO implant abutment	3 850,00 Kč
Implant sixture Straumann SLA tissue level	24 900,00 Kč
Implant Straumann Roxolid SLA-A Bone level	26 800,00 Kč
Straumann abutment	4 750,00 Kč
Sinus lift – small size	14 350,00 Kč
Sinus lift – large size	21 000,00 Kč

Prosthetics

Ovoid pointic – zirconia bridge	12 900,00 Kč
Full ceramic crown e-max/zirkonia monolithic	15 100,00 Kč
Full ceramic crown e-max/zirkonia veered	18 600,00 Kč
Full ceramic crown e-max/zirkonia eLAB	25 500,00 Kč

Anaesthesia

Local anaesthesia	450,00 Kč
Analgedace – 1. hour	5 700,00 Kč
Analgedace – another hour	5 700,00 Kč

Physiotherapy

Initial examination	1 500,00 Kč
Physiotherapy (60 min.)	1 600,00 Kč

Emergency

On-demand weekend emergency

2 000,00 Kč

Cancelation fee

1 500,00 Kč /1 hour of planned treatment

Price list valid from 21.1.2026